05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025
[7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

1-11

12-13

12-13

14

15-16

Ne
33

37

86

95

100

103

127

136

178

183

210

78

177

60

114

128

TaHuopbI

CepbuHa MapuHa
Hepcucsan Barpam
lafHbIKMHaA HaTanbs
Hepcucan Barpam
boHpoapeBa EneHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
Ko3nosa AHacTacusd
KneHkos Jles
KnpbaHoBa VpnHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
Bnacosa Onbra
Hepcucan Barpam
Cniocapckas KpucTtuHa
HepcucsaHn Barpam
JaHnnbyyk tOnua
Agonb NepmaH
MockasieBa EkaTepuHa
XyMaKynnes 3313
KoHoHoBa Banepus
Cuskos Erop
CyTtdarnHa Hapgexga
HepcucsaH Barpam
Cunpoposa OkcaHa
Brnagumunp BogeHHMKOB
KnesakuHa KOnns
NnbsicoB leHnc
bpyHwTenH EnerHa
BooeHHnkos Brnagummp
KaH Bepa

KneHkos JleB
AKKY>XWHOBa NynbLliaT
Hepcucan Barpam

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

bachata
XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

—-XX-

X---X

Xemn

YensabuHck
VTaHue
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance

TioMeHb
Grande

YenabuHck

YensabuHck
V - tance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
CtaHuuns
YensabuHck
S'TaHuns
YensabuHck
SiVaDance

YenabuHck
BTaHue

EkaTepuHbypr
Makc3Hc

YensabuHck

EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
TioMeHb
Grande
YensabuHck
V-TaHue

KomaHpa/Homep opon/Knyb

1-3

4-5

4-5

103

127

86

136

210

TaHuopbl

CepbuHa MapunHa
Hepcucan Barpam
Bnacosa Onbra
Hepcucsan Barpam
Cniocapckas KpucTuHa
Hepcucan Barpam
boHnoapeBa EneHa
KypHakuH AnekcaHgp
HaHnneyyk KOnns
Aponb® NepmaH
CyTtdarnHa Hapgexgpa
Hepcucsan Barpam

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXX-

XXXX-

-X-XX

YensabuHck
VTaHue
YensabuHck
V - tance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
CraHuwms
YensabuHck
BTaHue



MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z bachata  KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6
7 183 KoHoHOBa Banepus 2.0 X---X — YenabuHck
Cuekos Erop SiVaDance
8-9 100 KwupbsHoBa MpunHa 1.0 ---X — YenabuHck
KypHaknH AnekcaHap
8-9 178 MockaneBa EkaTepuHa 1.0 --X-- — YenabuHck
Xymakynvnes 33u3 S'TaHuns
10-11 37 TanHbliKMHa HaTanba 00 - — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam V-TaHue
10-11 95 Kosnosa AHacTacus 00 - — TioMeHb
KneHkos JleB Grande
Fieal |
MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpsI z bachata  KomaHpga/Homep Fopoa/Kny6
6 210 CytarnHa Hagexpa 6.0 — YenabuHck
Hepcucan Barpam BraHue
5 86 boHpapesa EneHa 5.0 — EkaTepuHbypr
KypHakunH AnekcaHap 2dance
4 136 [aHunbyyk HOnua 4.0 — YenabuHck
Apnonb NepmaH CraHuwms
3 127 Cnocapckas KpncTtuHa 3.0 — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam V-TaHue
2 103 Bracosa Onbra 2.0 — YensabuHck
Hepcucsan Barpam V - tance
1 33 CepbuHa MapuHa 1.0 — YenabuHck
HepcuncaHn Barpam VTaHue

Cyabwm | Judges

1 a3apsH Cepren Mocksa, Poccus

2 [NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccus

3 JIncyHoBa KpucTnHa EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
4 Haranuesa Onbra Mocksa, Poccus

5 HaymKuH neb MockBa, Poccus



