

05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[7] Bachata PRO-AM "SILVER"

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-11	33	Сербина Марина Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Vтанце
1-11	37	Галныкина Наталья Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
1-11	86	Бондарева Елена Курнакин Александр	5.0	XXXXX	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
1-11	95	Козлова Анастасия Кленков Лев	5.0	XXXXX	—	Тюмень Grande
1-11	100	Кирьянова Ирина Курнакин Александр	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск
1-11	103	Власова Ольга Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V - танце
1-11	127	Слюсарская Кристина Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
1-11	136	Данильчук Юлия Адольф Герман	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Станция
1-11	178	Москалева Екатерина Жумакулиев Эзиз	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск S'танция
1-11	183	Кононова Валерия Сивков Егор	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск SiVaDance
1-11	210	Сутягина Надежда Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Vтанце
12-13	78	Сидорова Оксана Владимир Воденников	2.0	--XX-	—	Екатеринбург МаксДэнс
12-13	177	Клевакина Юлия Ильясов Денис	2.0	X---X	—	Челябинск
14	60	Брунштейн Елена Воденников Владимир	1.0	-X---	—	Екатеринбург MaxDance
15-16	114	Кан Вера Кленков Лев	0.0	-----	—	Тюмень Grande
15-16	128	Аккужинова Гульшат Нерсиян Ваграм	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск V-танце

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	33	Сербина Марина Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск Vтанце
1-3	103	Власова Ольга Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V - танце
1-3	127	Слюсарская Кристина Нерсиян Ваграм	5.0	XXXXX	—	Челябинск V-танце
4-5	86	Бондарева Елена Курнакин Александр	4.0	XXXX-	—	Екатеринбург 2dance
4-5	136	Данильчук Юлия Адольф Герман	4.0	XXXX-	—	Челябинск Станция
6	210	Сутягина Надежда Нерсиян Ваграм	3.0	-X-XX	—	Челябинск Vтанце

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	183	Кононова Валерия Сивков Егор	2.0	X---X	—	Челябинск SiVaDance
8-9	100	Кирьянова Ирина Курнакин Александр	1.0	----X	—	Челябинск
8-9	178	Москалева Екатерина Жумакулиев Эзиз	1.0	--X--	—	Челябинск S'танция
10-11	37	Галныкина Наталья Нерсиян Ваграм	0.0	-----	—	Челябинск V-танце
10-11	95	Козлова Анастасия Кленков Лев	0.0	-----	—	Тюмень Grande

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	210	Сутягина Надежда Нерсиян Ваграм	6.0		—	Челябинск Втанце
5	86	Бондарева Елена Курнакин Александр	5.0		—	Екатеринбург 2dance
4	136	Данильчук Юлия Адольф Герман	4.0		—	Челябинск Станция
3	127	Слюсарская Кристина Нерсиян Ваграм	3.0		—	Челябинск V-танце
2	103	Власова Ольга Нерсиян Ваграм	2.0		—	Челябинск V - танце
1	33	Сербина Марина Нерсиян Ваграм	1.0		—	Челябинск Vтанце

Судьи | Judges

1	Газарян	Сергей	Москва, Россия
2	Главный	Судья	Россия
3	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
4	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия
5	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия